
COFFENBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 

VOLLEYBALL 2024 

DATE   DAY   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME   DEPART 

9/9/24    Monday     Myrtle Point   Away     4:15       2:05 

9/12/24  Thursday  North Bend  Away  4:15        1:30  

9/16/24   Monday     Winston  Home    4:15          ----- 

9/18/24  Wednesday  CoquilleWH  Away  4:15     1:45  

9/23/24   Monday     Sutherlin   Home     4:15      ----- 

9/25/24   Wednesday     Myrtle Point     Home     4:15      -----   

9/30/24   Monday     North Bend  Home  4:15         -----   

10/2/24   Wednesday     Winston  Away     4:15         3:05  

10/7/24   Monday     CoquilleWH  Home     4:15     ----- 

10/9/24   Wednesday     Sutherlin  Away     4:15     2:40   

10/14/24  Monday  CoquilleRED  Away  4:15         1:45 

10/16/24  Wednesday  Sutherlin  Away  4:15         2:40 

10/21/24  Monday  Winston  Home  4:15          ----- 

 

** JV games will begin at 4:15 pm followed by Varsity games at 5:15 

JV Coach: Brian Fye  

Varsity Coach: Danielle Crouch        


